
Book and homework 
on your desk.

You will have 10 
minutes to read HF.



http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ERSAaQrUpbc
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ap-JvvU0xV4


Announcements
Exponents tests returned soon

HF through Chapter 6 must be completed by Monday

Test Wednesday, 2/20



Unit Map
Thursday, 2/7/2019 → Transformations of functions
Friday, 2/8/2019 → Ms. Barger Absent, Hidden Figures reading and work
Monday, 2/11/2019 → Exponential Growth and Decay
Tuesday, 2/12/2019 → Compound Interest and Half Life
Wednesday, 2/13/2019 → Transformations of Exponentials
Thursday, 2/14/2019 → Scientific Notation converting back and forth
Friday, 2/15/2019 → Scientific Notation adding and subtracting & multiplying and 
dividing
Monday, 2/18/2019 → Scientific Notation word problems
Tuesday, 2/19/2019 → Review
Wednesday, 2/20/2019 → Exponents Test 2



Warm-Up



Warm-Up



Homework Review



Exponential 
Growth and 

Decay 

2/11/2019



What is an exponential function?
http://study.com/academy/lesson/what-is-an-exponential-function.html 

http://study.com/academy/lesson/what-is-an-exponential-function.html


Exponential Growth
y = a      bx  and a>0 and b>1

The base, b, is the growth factor which equals 1 plus the percent rate of change 
expressed as a decimal.











You try!



You try!







Exponential Decay
y = a      bx  and a>0 and 0<b<1

The base, b, is the decay factor which equals 1 minus the percent rate of change 
expressed as a decimal.















http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=V2n7y7SLXhg




Homework
Page 459 # 9 - 13 odd, 25-31 odd, 32, 33, 36-39


